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Offer Type:
Offer Number:
Purchaser:

Proposal Announcement Date:

Applications Start:
Applications End:

Tender Item:

Location:

CPV Code:

Delivery Date:

Amount of performance bond:

Guarantee Period:

Additional Info:

Tenderers

<. lenderers

announcement
T3160027252
@BHM@Zo@s ©ob00b boodmb bago@mggmml Fo®amdaagbammods

2019-07-01
2019-07-01
2019-07-15

11:40:00
11:45:00
15:00:00

©9bwgm0 bgbszob gmgom Lodbgmm sbsbmgdsdo dpgdsmg Ladsgdgm tomol LaMgsdomoBaEom
bodydomgolg
Georgia, Senaki

71500000 -
45200000 -
45300000 -
45400000 -

Construction-related services

Works for complete or part construction and civil engineering work

Building installation work
Building completion work
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Section 7-Architectural plan:
https://drive.google.com/a/tenderers.net/file/d/1Mw1qSvbpz-jyW3sgMbA7uHIQwqG _wp_v/view?usp=drivesdk
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Tel: 599 74 10 40; Email: info@tenderers.net



